Keysight DSO1000A/B
Series Portable Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Engineered to give you more scope than you thought
you could afford
02 | Keysight | DSO1000A/B Series Portable Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
More Scope than you Thought you Could Afford
Keysight Technologies, Inc. 1000 Series oscilloscopes deliver the performance and features

Performance Characteristics (Continued)
13 | Keysight | DSO1000A/B Series Portable Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Soft carrying case for 1000 Series
Rackmount kit for 1000A Series only
2-channel models Description
DSO1052B 50 MHz, 1 GSa/s, 16 kpts, 2-ch
DSO1072B 70 MHz, 1 GSa/s, 16 kpts, 2-ch
DSO1102B 100 MHz, 1 GSa/s, 16 kpts, 2-ch
DSO1152B 150 MHz, 1 GSa/s, 16 kpts, 2-ch
DSO1022A 200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 20 kpts, 2-ch
4-channel models Description
DSO1004A 60 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 20 kpts, 4-ch
DSO1014A 100 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 20 kpts, 4-ch
DSO1024A 200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 20 kpts, 4-ch
Optional accessories
N2738A Soft carrying case for 1000A/B Series
N2739A Rackmount kit for 1000A Series (A models only)
Optional accessories
N2862B 150 MHz 10:1 passive probe (standard with 50, 60, 70, 100 MHz models)
N2863B 300 MHz 10:1 passive probe (standard with 150, 200 MHz models)
10070D 20 MHz 1:1 passive probe
10076B 250 MHz, 100:1, 4 kV passive probe
N2791A 25 MHz, 700V differential probe
N2891A 70 MHz, 7 kV differential probe
1146A 100 kHz, 100A AC/DC current probe (requires 9 V battery)
Accessories included
IntuiLink toolbar connectivity software downloadable free from www.keysight.com/find/intuilink
Documentation CD
Localized front panel overlay (if language option other than English is chosen)
Power cord
10:1 passive probe for each input channel (2 or 4)
Education student lab guide and professor slide set downloadable free from:
Software and drivers
IntuiLink toolbar connectivity software downloadable free from www.keysight.com/find/intuilink
14 | Keysight | DSO1000A/B Series Portable Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
AdvancedTCA® Extensions for Instrumentation and Test (AXIe) is an
open standard that extends the AdvancedTCA for general purpose and
semiconductor test. Keysight is a founding member of the AXIe consortium.